
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037725-2025 

Contract

External Audit direct award

City College Norwich

UK10: Contract change notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-037725
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0559c8 (view related notices)
Published 7 July 2025, 12:13pm

 

Contract 1. External Audit

Supplier

MHA Audit Services LLP

Contract value

Unchanged:

£54,550 excluding VAT

£65,460 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037725-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037725-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0559c8


Page 2 to 4

Contract modification date (estimated)

7 July 2025

Effective date of the modification

8 July 2025

Contract dates

Before modification:

3 April 2025 to 1 August 2025

3 months, 29 days

After modification:

3 April 2025 to 31 July 2026

1 year, 3 months, 28 days

304.13% increase

Supplier 

MHA Audit Services LLP

The Pinnacle, 150 Midsummer Boulevard

Milton Keynes

MK9 1LZ

United Kingdom



Page 3 to 4

Telephone: 02045466007

Email: Stuart.McKay@mha.co.uk

Website: https://www.mha.co.uk/

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. External Audit

Contracting authority 

City College Norwich

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10004772

Ipswich Road

Norwich

NR2 2LJ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Shane Smith

Telephone: 01603773171

Email: ProcurementTeam@ccn.ac.uk

mailto:Stuart.McKay@mha.co.uk
https://www.mha.co.uk/
mailto:ProcurementTeam@ccn.ac.uk


Page 4 to 4

Website: https://www.ccn.ac.uk/

Region: UKH15 - Norwich and East Norfolk

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.ccn.ac.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	
	Contract 1. External Audit
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Contract modification date (estimated)
	Effective date of the modification
	Contract dates

	Supplier
	MHA Audit Services LLP

	Contracting authority
	City College Norwich


		2025-08-03T11:37:46+0100
	TCPDF




